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Student Government Association	  			   Campus Activities Board   				FSW Leadership Academy    		Advisor: Jessica Russell	  				   Advisor: Jessica Russell	   				Advisor: Jessica Russell  	  
Phone:	 941.637.5634	 				   Phone: 941.637.5634					Phone: 941.637.5634   	  			E-mail:	jrussell17@fsw.edu 	     			   E-mail: jrussell17@fsw.edu             	   		E-mail: jrussell17@fsw.edu 		    

FSW Newspaper Club		   			  Political Club			 			S.A.L.T. Club
Advisor: Natala Orobello		   			  Advisor: Dr. Carol Roark		  			Advisor: Alexandra Andrews
Phone:	941.637.5659		   			  Phone:	 N/A			  			Phone: 941.637.5653
E-mail:	norobello@fsw.edu 	  			  E-mail:	croark@fsw.edu 		  			Email: Alexandra.Andrews@fsw.edu

Art Club			  				  Cultural & Fine Arts Club  				Student Nurses’ Association
Advisor: Brenda Hussey		  			  Advisor: Natala Orobello  				Advisor: Judith Sweeney    
Phone: 941.637.5657		  			  Phone: 941.637.5659    					Phone: 941.833.5323
E-mail: bhussey@fsw.edu 	  				  E-mail: norobello@fsw.edu   				E-mail: Judith.Sweeney@fsw.edu

Phi Theta Kappa (Honor Society)	  			  Military Appreciation Club	  			Book Club 
Advisor: Dawn Kulpanowski	  			  Advisor: Dr. Carol Roark		  			Advisor: Wanda Day 
Phone:	941.637.5658		  			  Phone:	N/A			  			Phone: 941.637.5685
E-mail: drkulpanowski@fsw.edu   	  			  E-mail: croark@fsw.edu 		  			E-mail: wday@fsw.edu 

Club Serv  				Circle K International   			Multicultural Club		 Anime Club
Advisor: Blake Schmidt		 	Advisor: Penny Oliva   			Advisor: Cleve Price		 Advisor: Angie Rademaker
Phone: N/A			     	Phone: 941.833.5330  			Phone: N/A			 Phone: 941.637.5620
[bookmark: _GoBack]E-mail: bschmidt@fsw.edu   	 	E-mail: penny.oliva@fsw.edu  		Email: vprice@fsw.edu 		 Email: Angela.Rademaker@fsw.edu   			

Contact the Office of Student Engagement
Jessica Russell, Assistant Director of Student Engagement
E-mail: jrussell17@fsw.edu		Phone: 941.637.5634		Office: Bldg. O Room 102
Florida SouthWestern State College, an equal access institution, prohibits discrimination in its employment, programs and activities based on race, sex, gender, age, color, religion, national origin, ethnicity, disability, pregnancy, sexual orientation, marital status, genetic information or veteran's status. The College is an equal access/equal opportunity institution. Questions pertaining to educational equity, equal access, or equal opportunity should be addressed to Title IX Coordinator/Equity Officer, 8099 College Parkway, Fort Myers, Florida 33919, equity@fsw.edu, 239.489.9051 or to the Assistant Secretary for Civil Rights, United States Department of Education.
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